
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 14 - 15 April 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 09:42:52
Event: W06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Wet Printed at: 9:49

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 839 Reece PAYNE Yamaha R6 600 1:08.275  4 of  4
  2 119 Aaron ROGERS / Devil Evolution Exhaust Honda CBR 600 1:08.982  4 of  4 .707 .707
  3 7a Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 1:12.921  3 of  3 3.939 4.646
  4 789 David SAMARDZIC Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:13.318  4 of  4 .397 5.043
  5 8 Brandon LEVIN Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:13.757  3 of  4 .439 5.482
  6 86 Warwick SHARP Triumph Daytona 675 1:14.327  3 of  3 .570 6.052
  7 21 Daniel LEONARD Yamaha YZF 600 1:14.711  3 of  3 .384 6.436
  8 44 William SHARROCK Honda CBR 600 1:15.191  4 of  4 .480 6.916
  9 17 Shane TIERNEY Yamaha R6 600 1:15.368  3 of  3 .177 7.093
 10 77 Chris OGNENIS Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:15.630  2 of  2 .262 7.355
 11 80 Graeme KEEN Aprilia RSV 990 1:15.719  3 of  4 .089 7.444
 12 10 Scott ELLIS Yamaha R6 600 1:17.477  4 of  4 1.758 9.202
 13 9 Mufaro CHIDAUSHE Suzuki GSXR 750 1:17.652  2 of  2 .175 9.377
 14 539 Simona DAMYANOVA Yamaha R6 600 1:18.748  2 of  2 1.096 10.473

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 09:42:52
Event: W06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Wet Printed at: 9:49

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
7a Bryce OGNENIS 1:19.430 1:14.171 1:12.921
8 Brandon LEVIN 1:18.797 1:14.417 1:13.757 1:19.074
9 Mufaro CHIDAUSHE 1:24.879 1:17.652

10 Scott ELLIS 1:23.263 1:21.674 1:18.926 1:17.477
17 Shane TIERNEY 1:18.450 1:19.116 1:15.368
21 Daniel LEONARD 1:17.091 1:16.620 1:14.711
44 William SHARROCK 1:20.494 1:17.776 1:15.535 1:15.191
77 Chris OGNENIS 1:20.026 1:15.630
80 Graeme KEEN 1:22.268 1:18.280 1:15.719 1:16.021
86 Warwick SHARP 1:20.712 1:16.277 1:14.327

119 Aaron ROGERS 1:27.890 1:10.913 1:09.682 1:08.982
539 Simona DAMYANOVA 1:21.940 1:18.748
789 David SAMARDZIC 1:25.145 1:20.728 1:20.408 1:13.318
839 Reece PAYNE 1:16.853 1:12.069 1:08.481 1:08.275

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 09:42:52
Event: W06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Wet Printed at: 9:49

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:41.740 77 Chris OGNENIS Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:20.026 1
1:42.066 8 Brandon LEVIN Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:18.797 1
1:43.416 839 Reece PAYNE Yamaha R6 600 1:16.853 1
2:55.485 839 Reece PAYNE Yamaha R6 600 1:12.069 2
3:41.607 119 Aaron ROGERS Honda CBR 600 1:10.913 2
4:03.966 839 Reece PAYNE Yamaha R6 600 1:08.481 3
5:12.241 839 Reece PAYNE Yamaha R6 600 1:08.275 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


